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5 stars

The Fitzwilliam Hotel Dublin 15 min 0,800 km https://www.fitzwilliamhoteldublin.com/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/b7hxoYYNjeTpwDUi8St Stephen's Green, Dublin 2, D02 HE18

The Merrion Hotel Dublin 8 min 0,500 km https://www.merrionhotel.com/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/KzqvtNGivVNYFaao6Merrion St Upper, Dublin 2

4 stars

Maldron Hotel Pearse Street 8 min 0,600 km https://www.maldronhotelpearsestreet.com/https://maps.app.goo.gl/aCbXA883xZFN7sma798-107, Pearse St, Grand Canal Dock, Dublin, D02 RK37

Marlin Hotel Dublin 19 min 1,300 km https://marlinhotel.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/QTh8sZgzZ3TkKr1t611 Bow Ln E, St Stephen's Green, Dublin, D02 AY81

Premier Inn Dublin City Centre 8 min 0,550 km https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/republic-of-ireland/dublin/dublin/dublin-city-centre-gloucester-street-south.htmlhttps://maps.app.goo.gl/TtMKrbKH3bn9QzCNA29 Gloucester St S, Dublin, D02 WC98

Stauntons on the Green 17 min 1,100 km https://www.stauntonsonthegreen.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/F8kxwZMRXYNatPAUA83 St Stephen's Green, ,, Dublin 2, D02 HD86

Staycity Aparthotels, Mark Street 6 min 0,450 km https://www.staycity.com/dublin/mark-streethttps://maps.app.goo.gl/ApqYWPWT5z6FzKJU8The Graphic's House, 12 Mark St, Dublin 2, D02 EP98

The Alex Hotel Dublin 2 min 0,140 km https://www.thealexhotel.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/ECWrGSmT2PgxLcqB841-47 Fenian St, Dublin, D02 H678

The Davenport Hotel 4 min 0,240 km https://www.davenporthotel.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/yLDUM8kubyTGk57j88-10 Merrion Street Lower, Dublin

The Mont Hotel 2 min 0,100 km https://www.themonthotel.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/tdkRLcbWMM6Ye8zb61-4 Merrion Street Lower, Dublin 2, D02 H525

The Trinity City Hotel 7 min 0,400 km https://www.trinitycityhotel.com/en/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/rC8YLVHyGBjfH8uU9Pearse St, Dublin 2, D02 FW96

3 stars

Buswells Hotel 8 min 0,550 km https://www.buswells.ie/en/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/6iBMNXZUNaudGVx7923-27, Molesworth St, Dublin 2, D02 CT80

Fitzwilliam Townhouse 13 min 0,900 km https://www.fitzwilliamtownhouse.com/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/wLhDdeyTwxQ2uxos641 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2, D02 PW71

Staycity Aparthotels, Dublin, City Quay 8 min 0,550 km https://www.staycity.com/dublin/city-quayhttps://maps.app.goo.gl/BMYfxvqhnJEN7PY4733/34 Moss St, Dublin Docklands, Dublin, D02 E732

The Draper Rooms 11 min 0,750 km https://draperrooms.com/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/sCCufgox6hRKX1Ls731 Lower Mount St Cres, Grand Canal Dock, Dublin, D02 V998

Apart Hotels

Merrion Square Studios 6 min 0,400 km https://www.merrionsquarestudios.com/https://maps.app.goo.gl/dNsjUnHU1cYwaHoL924 Fenian St, Dublin, D15 F5CD

The Leinster 9 min 0,600 km https://theleinster.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/pMNGUzyC4T8DbA3q67 Mount Street Lower, Dublin 2, D02 WK33

The Lombard Townhouse 3 min 0,210 km https://thelombard.ie/ https://maps.app.goo.gl/TJ6EqUXXyHtwhpNa644 Pearse St, Dublin, D02 PX31
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